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 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. Norm Ryckman 
 
 Director, Regulatory Affairs 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
 500 Consumers Road 
 Toronto, ON  M2J 1P8 
 
 Tel: 416-495-5499 
 Fax: 416-495-6072 
 EGDRegulatoryProceedings@enbridge.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 Fred Cass 
 Aird & Berlis LLP 
 
 Suite 1800, P.O. Box 754 
 Brookfield Place, 181 Bay Street 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2T9 
 Tel: 416-865-7742 
 Fax: 416-863-1515 
 fcass@airdberlis.com 

 
 Tania Persad 
 Legal Counsel, Regulatory 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
 
 500 Consumers Road 
 Willowdale  ON  M2J 1P8 
 Tel: 416-495-5891 
 Fax: 416-495-5994 
 tania.persad@enbridge.com 

 
 

mailto:EGDRegulatoryProceedings@enbridge.com
mailto:fcass@airdberlis.com
mailto:tania.persad@enbridge.com
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INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 Association of Power  David Butters 
 Producers of Ontario  
 (APPrO) 
 President & CEO 
 Association of Power Producers of Ontario (APPrO) 
 
 25 Adelaide St. E. 
 Suite 1602 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 3A1 
 Tel: 416-322-6549  Ext: 231 
 Fax: 416-481-5785 
 David.Butters@appro.org 

 
 John Beauchamp 
 Norton Rose Canada LLP 
 
 Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower 
 200 Bay St. Suite 3800 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2Z4 
 Tel: 416-216-1927 
 Fax: 416-216-3930 
 john.beauchamp@nortonrose.com 

 
 John Wolnik 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. (ERA) 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Toronto  ON  M5C2X8 
 Tel: 519-474-0844 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 jwolnik@elenchus.ca 
 

mailto:David.Butters@appro.org
mailto:john.beauchamp@nortonrose.com
mailto:jwolnik@elenchus.ca
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 Building Owners and  Thomas Brett 
 Managers Association  
 Toronto 
 Partner 
 Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
 
 95 Wellington St. W. 
 Suite 1200 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2Z9 
 Tel: 416-941-8861 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 tbrett@foglers.com 

 
 Marion Fraser 
 President 
 Fraser & Company 
 
 33 Harbour Square 
 Suite 502 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2G2 
 Tel: 416-941-9729 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 Marion.Fraser@rogers.com 

 

 Canadian Manufacturers &  Paul Clipsham 
 Exporters 
 Director of Policy, Ontario Division 
 Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
 
 6725 Airport Rd. 
 Suite 200 
 Mississauga  ON  L4V 1V2 
 Tel: 289-566-9538 
 Fax: 905-672-1764 
 paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca 

mailto:tbrett@foglers.com
mailto:Marion.Fraser@rogers.com
mailto:paul.clipsham@cme%1Emec.ca
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 Canadian Manufacturers &  Peter Thompson, Q.C. 
 Exporters 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP  
 100 Queen St. 
  Suite 1100 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3528 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 pthompson@blg.com 

 
 Vincent DeRose 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen St. 
 Suite 1100 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3589 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 vderose@blg.com 

 
 Jack Hughes 
 Counsel 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 1100-100 Queen Street 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3509 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 jhughes@blg.com 

 

 Consumers Council of  Robert Warren 
 Canada 
 Counsel 
 WeirFoulds LLP 
 
 66 Wellington St. W. Suite 4100 
 P.O. Box 35 Toronto Dominion Centre 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1B7 
 Tel: 416-947-5075 
 Fax: 416-365-1876 
 rwarren@weirfoulds.com 

mailto:pthompson@blg.com
mailto:vderose@blg.com
mailto:jhughes@blg.com
mailto:rwarren@weirfoulds.com
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 Consumers Council of  Julie Girvan 
 Canada 
 Consultant 
 Consumers Council of Canada 
 
 62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 1T5 
 Tel: 416-322-7936 
 Fax: 416-322-9703 
 jgirvan@uniserve.com 

 

 Direct Energy Marketing  Ric Forster 
 Limited 
 Director, Government & Regulatory Affairs 
 Direct Energy Marketing Inc. 
 
 2225 Sheppard Avenue E. 
 Atria III 
 Toronto  ON  M2J 5C2 
 Tel: 416-718-5942 
 Fax: 416-758-4272 
 ric.forster@directenergy.com 

 
 Karen Cooke 
 Direct Energy Marketing Limited 
 
 2225 Sheppard Avenue East 
 Atria III 
 Toronto  ON  M2J 5C2 
 Tel: 416-758-4267 
 Fax: 416-758-4272 
 karen.cooke@directenergy.com 

 
 EnerCare Connections Inc. John Toffoletto 
 Senior Vice President, General Counsel and Corp. S 
 EnerCare Connections Inc. 
 
 4000 Victoria Park Ave. 
 Toronto  ON  M2H 3P4 
 Tel: 416-649-1862 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 jtoffoletto@enercare.ca 

mailto:jgirvan@uniserve.com
mailto:ric.forster@directenergy.com
mailto:karen.cooke@directenergy.com
mailto:jtoffoletto@enercare.ca
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 EnerCare Connections Inc. Jonathan Myers 
 Torys LLP 
 
 79 Wellington St. W. 
 Suite 3000, Maritime Life Tower 
 P.O. Box 270, Toronto Dominion Centre 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1N2 
 Tel: 416-865-7532 
 Fax: 416-865-7380 
 jmyers@torys.com 

 

 Energy Probe Research  Randy Aiken 
 Foundation 
 Aiken & Associates  
 578 McNaugton Ave. W. 
 Chatham  ON  N7L 4J6 
 Tel: 519-351-8624 
 Fax: 519-351-4331 
 randy.aiken@sympatico.ca 

 
 David MacIntosh 
 Case Manager 
 Energy Probe Research Foundation 
 
 225 Brunswick Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
 Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235 
 Fax: 416-964-8239 
 DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com 

 

 Federation of Rental-housing  Dwayne Quinn 
 Providers of Ontario 
 Principal 
 Dr Quinn & Associates Ltd. 
 
 130 Muscovey Drive 
 Elmira  ON  N3B 3P7 
 Tel: 519-500-1022 
 Fax: 416-no fax provided 
 drquinn@rogers.com 
  

mailto:jmyers@torys.com
mailto:randy.aiken@sympatico.ca
mailto:DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com
mailto:drquinn@rogers.com
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 Green Energy Coalition David Poch 
 Barrister 
 Green Energy Coalition 
 
 1649 Old Brooke Road 
 Maberly  ON  K0H 2B0 
 Tel: 613-264-0055 
 Fax: 613-264-2878 
 dpoch@eelaw.ca 

 
 Kai Millyard 
 Green Energy Coalition 
 
 72 Regal Road 
 Toronto  ON  M6H 2K1 
 Tel: 416-651-7141 
 Fax: 416-651-4659 
 kai@web.net 

 
 Chris Neme 
 Energy Futures Group 
 
 P.O. Box 587 
 Hinesburg  VT  05461 
 Tel: 802-482-5001  Ext: 1 
 Fax: 802-329-2143 
 cneme@energyfuturesgroup.com 

 
 HVAC Coalition Jay Shepherd 
 Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
 
 2300 Yonge St. 
 Suite 806 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
 Tel: 416-483-3300 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com 
  

mailto:dpoch@eelaw.ca
mailto:kai@web.net
mailto:cneme@energyfuturesgroup.com
mailto:jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com
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 HVAC Coalition Martin Luymes 
 Co-ordinator 
 HVAC Coalition 
 
 2800 Skymark Avenue 
 Building 1, Suite 201 
 Mississauga  ON  L4W 5A6 
 Tel: 905-602-4700  Ext: 235 
 Fax: 905-602-1197 
 mluymes@hrai.ca 

 

 Independent Participants -  Jason Stacey 
 General Public 
 Jason F. Stacey  
 471 Lincoln Gate 
 Oakville  ON  L6H 3J8 
 Tel: 905-338-8786 
 Fax: 905-338-5348 
 jfstacey@interlog.com 

 

 Industrial Gas Users  Ian Mondrow 
 Association 
 Gowling Lafleur Henderson LLP  
 1 First Canadian Place 
 100 King S. W. Suite 1600 
 Toronto  ON  M5X 1G5 
 Tel: 416-369-4670 
 Fax: 416-862-7661 
 ian.mondrow@gowlings.com 

 
 Murray Newton 
 President 
 ENREG Group Inc. 
 
 444 Westminster Ave. 
 Ottawa  ON  K2A 2T8 
 Tel: 613-321-2771 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 newtonma@rogers.com 
  

mailto:mluymes@hrai.ca
mailto:jfstacey@interlog.com
mailto:ian.mondrow@gowlings.com
mailto:newtonma@rogers.com
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 Just Energy Ontario L.P. Nola Ruzycki 
 Vice President, Regulatory Affairs Canada 
 Just Energy Ontario L.P. 
 
 6345 Dixie Rd. Suite 200 
 Mississauga  ON  L5T 2E6 
 Tel: 403-462-4299 
 Fax: 905-564-6069 
 nruzycki@justenergy.com 

 
 Brandon Ott 
 Manager, Regulatory Affairs and Government  
 Relatio 
 Universal Energy Corporation  
 6345 Dixie Road 
 Suite 200 
 Mississauga  ON  L5T 2E6 
 Tel: 905-670-4440  Ext: 71479 
 Fax: 905-564-6069 
 bott@justenergy.com 

 
 Low Income Energy Network Judy Simon 
 Principal, Economic Regulation 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. (ERA) 
 
 34 King St East 
 Suite 600 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348-9917  Ext: 24 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 jsimon@elenchus.ca 
 
 Low Income Energy Network Juli Abouchar 
 Counsel 
 Willms & Shier Environmental Lawyers LLP 
 
 4 King Street West 
 Suite 900 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 1B6 
 Tel: 416-862-4836 
 Fax: 416-863-1938 
 jabouchar@willmsshier.com 

mailto:nruzycki@justenergy.com
mailto:bott@justenergy.com
mailto:jsimon@elenchus.ca
mailto:jabouchar@willmsshier.com
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 Matthew Gardner 
 Willms & Shier Environmental Lawyers LLP 
 
 4 King Street West 
 Suite 900 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 1B6 
 Tel: 416-862-4825 
 Fax: 416-863-1938 
 mgardner@willmsshier.com 

 

 Ontario Association of  Valerie Young 
 Physical Plant  
 Administrators 
 Director, Research & Analysis 
 Aegent Energy Advisors Inc. 
 
 1 Eva Road 
 Suite 317 
 Toronto  ON  M9C 4Z5 
 Tel: 416-622-9449  Ext: 104 
 Fax: 416-622-9797 
 vyoung@aegent.ca 
 
 
 Ontario Power Generation  Angela Wong 
 Inc. 
 Senior Regulatory Analyst 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 
 700 University Avenue,  H18-G2 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-2879 
 Fax: 416-592-8519 
 angela.wong@opg.com 

 
  

mailto:mgardner@willmsshier.com
mailto:vyoung@aegent.ca
mailto:angela.wong@opg.com
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 Grace Lam 
 Reglatory Affairs 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 
 700 University Avenue 
 (H18 E3) 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-3703 
 Fax: 416-592-8519 
 opgregaffairs@opg.com 

 
 Pollution Probe Foundation Kent Elson 
 Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors 
 
 16O John Street 
 Suite 300 
 Toronto  ON  M5V 2E5 
 Tel: 416-598-0288 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 kent.elson@klippensteins.ca 

 
 Murray Klippenstein 
 Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors 
 
 160 John St. Suite 300 
 Toronto  ON  M5V 2E5 
 Tel: 416-598-0288 
 Fax: 416-598-9520 
 murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca 
 
 
 Pollution Probe Foundation Jack Gibbons 
 Ontario Clean Air Alliance 
 
 160 John Street, Suite 300 
 Toronto  on  M5V 2E5 
 Tel: 416-260-2080  Ext: 2 
 Fax: 416-598-9520 
 jack@cleanairalliance.org 

 
   

mailto:opgregaffairs@opg.com
mailto:kent.elson@klippensteins.ca
mailto:murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca
mailto:jack@cleanairalliance.org
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School Energy Coalition Wayne McNally 
 SEC Coordinator 
 Ontario Public School Boards' Association 
 
 439 University Avenue 
 18th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 Fax: 416-340-7571 
 wmcnally@opsba.org 

 
 Jay Shepherd 
 Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
 
 2300 Yonge St. 
 Suite 806 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
 Tel: 416-483-3300 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com 

 
 Mark Rubenstein 
 Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
 
 2300 Yonge Street 
 Suite 806 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
 Tel: 416-483-3300 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com 
 
 Shell Energy North America  Paul Kerr 
 (Canada) Inc. 
 General Manager, Market Affairs 
 Shell Energy North America (Canada) Inc. 
 
 90 Sheppard Ave E. 
 Suite 600 
 Toronto  ON  M2N 6Y2 
 Tel: 416-227-7312 
 Fax: 877-397-0413 
 paul.kerr@shell.com 

mailto:wmcnally@opsba.org
mailto:jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com
mailto:mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com
mailto:paul.kerr@shell.com


 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
 EB-2011-0354 
 
 APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
 September 12, 2012 
 

13 
 

 

 Summitt Energy  Gaetana Girardi 
 Management Inc. 
 Director, Compliance & Regulatory Affairs 
 Summitt Energy Management Inc. 
 
 100 Milverton Dr. 
 #608 
 Mississauga  ON  L5R 4H1 
 Tel: 905-366-7020 
 Fax: 905-366-7063 
 ggirardi@summittenergy.ca 

 

 TransAlta Cogeneration  Pete Serafini 
 Limited Partnership 
 Commercial Specialist 
 TransAlta Corporation 
 
 110 - 12th Avenue SW 
 Box 1900, Station "M" 
 Calgary  AB  T2P 2M1 
 Tel: 403-267-5807 
 Fax: 403-267-7575 
 pete_serafini@transalta.com 
 
 TransAlta Cogeneration  Laura-Marie Berg 
 Limited Partnership 
 Regulatory Counsel 
 TransAlta Corporation 
 
 110-12th Avenue S.W. 
 Box 1900, Station "M" 
 Calgary  AB  T2P 2M1 
 Tel: 403-267-7527 
 Fax: 403-267-2565 
 laura-marie_berg@transalta.com 

 
   

mailto:ggirardi@summittenergy.ca
mailto:pete_serafini@transalta.com
mailto:laura%1Emarie_berg@transalta.com
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TransCanada Energy Ltd. Eric Nadeau 
 Directeur commercial, Québec 
 TransCanada Energy Ltd. 
 
 Royal Bank Plaza 
 24th Floor, South Tower 
 200 Bay Street 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2J1 
 Tel: 514-254-3115 
 Fax: 416-869-2114 
 eric_nadeau@transcanada.com 

 
 Elizabeth Swanson 
 TransCanada Energy Ltd. 
 
 450-1st Street SW 
 Calgary  ON  T2P 5H1 
 Tel: 403-920-6209 
 Fax: 403-920-2310 
 elizabeth_swanson@transcanada.com 
 
 
 TransCanada PipeLines  Jim Bartlett 
 Limited 
 Manager, Regulatory Research & Analysis 
 TransCanada PipeLines Limited 
 
 450-1st Street S.W. 
 Calgary  AB  T2P 5H1 
 Tel: 403-920-7165 
 Fax: 403-920-2347 
 jim_bartlett@transcanada.com 

 
 Elizabeth Swanson 
 TransCanada Energy Ltd. 
 
 450-1st Street SW 
 Calgary  ON  T2P 5H1 
 Tel: 403-920-6209 
 Fax: 403-920-2310 
 elizabeth_swanson@transcanada.com 

 

mailto:eric_nadeau@transcanada.com
mailto:elizabeth_swanson@transcanada.com
mailto:jim_bartlett@transcanada.com
mailto:elizabeth_swanson@transcanada.com
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 Murray Ross 
 TransCanada PipeLines Limited 
 
 200 Bay Street 
 Royal Bank Plaza 
 24th floor, South Tower 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2J1 
 Tel: 416-869-2110 
 Fax: 416-869-2119 
 murray_ross@transcanada.com 

 
 Union Gas Limited Patrick McMahon 
 Manager, Regulatory Research and Records 
 Union Gas Limited 
 
 50 Keil Drive North 
 P.O. Box 2001 
 Chatham  ON  N7M 5M1 
 Tel: 519-436-5325 
 Fax: 519-436-4641 
 pmcmahon@uniongas.com 
 
 Vista Credit Group Jacob Polisuk 
 President 
 Vista Credit Group 
 
 6 Gurdwara Road 
 Suite 205 
 Ottawa  ON  K2E 8A3 
 Tel: 613-321-7777 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 jacob@vistacredit.ca 

 

 Vulnerable Energy  Michael Buonaguro 
 Consumers Coalition 
 Counsel 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 24 Humber Trail 
 Toronto  ON  M6S 4C1 
 Tel: 416-767-1666 
 Fax: 416-767-1666 
 mbuonaguro@piac.ca 

mailto:murray_ross@transcanada.com
mailto:pmcmahon@uniongas.com
mailto:jacob@vistacredit.ca
mailto:mbuonaguro@piac.ca
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 Roger Higgin 
 Econalysis Consulting Services 
 
 34 King Street East Suite 1102 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348-9391 
 Fax: 416-348-0641 
 rhiggin@econalysis.ca 

 
 Michael Janigan 
 Counsel 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 One Nicholas Street 
 Suite 1204 
 Ottawa  ON  K1N 7B7 
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 26 
 Fax: 613-562-0007 
 mjanigan@piac.ca 

 

mailto:rhiggin@econalysis.ca
mailto:mjanigan@piac.ca

